No.

O 00N O Ul b WN B

N NNR R R RRRBRRR R
N R, O WLOoONOGOOUD WNRO

Race:
Datum:
Afstand:

Berekening van de geleverde (gecorrigeerde) vermogens per roeier.

Ploeg

51
25
26
44
43
57
41
42
39
27
59
40
46
50
65
28
30
69
68
49
38
53

Zwolse Grachtenrace
20-6-2015

Naam

Orkaan

Serdon

Anckertje, 't
Beluga

Razende Snol
Visbyvaarder
Trewes 2

Grutte Bear
Hjoed 'n Makkie 2
Sloepweesje
Anthony van Hoboken
Trewes 1

Pulletje, 't

Aludux

Vecht, De
Seahorse

Viking

Snurk

Gebr. Van Amerongen
Bergenvaarder
Vergaan

Cornelis Douwes

15,600 [km]

FSN-no

FSNO51
FSN100
FSNO38
FSN226
FSN211
FSN219
FSN123
FSN142
FSN133
FSNO54
FSNO88
FSN116
FSNOO3
FSNO79
FSN126
FSNO60
FSN124
FSNO84
FSNO78
FSN206
FSNO48
FSNO63
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cw
kg/m

35,29
56,06
57,28
29,35
39,82
33,81
42,45
42,41
43,80
51,93
31,41
41,53
36,81
33,02
28,27
48,82
47,98
26,81
27,00
32,86
41,46
32,08

Winnend Vermogen:

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

1:27:42
1:46:38
1:48:27
1:35:58
1:36:37
1:31:24
1:38:47
1:38:57
1:40:12
1:48:34
1:31:46
1:42:49
1:38:52
1:35:59
1:31:50
1:50:59
1:50:23
1:30:55
1:31:14
1:37:59
1:46:05
1:37:40

Roei
snelheid

m/sec

2,96
2,44
2,40
2,71
2,69
2,84
2,63
2,63
2,59
2,39
2,83
2,53
2,63
2,71
2,83
2,34
2,36
2,86
2,85
2,65
2,45
2,66

114,93

Vermogen

per roeier

min straf
Watt

114,93
102,84
99,99
97,85
97,60
97,54
97,47
96,91
96,47
90,38
89,56
84,80
84,32
82,50
80,43
79,65
79,53
78,56
78,32
77,28
77,22
76,16

Dan sneller

Tijd
sec

190
196
218
255
184
204
208
223
308
325
384
497
479
418
611
503
484
380
496
711
541



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

34
70
58
67
32
45
72
48
64
23
29
71
56
52
62
36
54
75
33
73
37
47
35
74
63
66
60
55
31
24

Schokland

Vic

Cor de Bruin 2
Kromme Dick
Boomsluiter
Guinevere
D'lsela
Schonenvaarder
Haarlemmerhout
Averij

Huysman, De
Caatje van Warmond
Last of Titanic
Fjoer Flgel

Evert Deddes
Hertog van Gelre
Jan van Riebeeck
Wolter Huisman
Labora Stulti
Mac, De
Dikkertje

Stad Kampen
Remex Liberus
Yellow Fin

Mata Hari
Barbarossa
Voorganck
Salland

The White One
Wijsselland

FSN104
FSN191
FSN224
FSN109
FSNO42
FSNO83
FSN117
FSN205
FSN163
FSN151
FSN112
FSN156
FSNO73
FSNO56
FSNO87
FSN210
FSN230
FSN215
FSN244
FSN201
FSN140
FSN121
FSNO28
FSNO94
FSN233
FSN231
FSN189
FSN171
FSN176
FSN148
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46,36
25,95
30,28
26,57
47,09
36,52
24,74
32,37
28,05
57,73
46,13
24,65
30,60
30,55
27,63
40,62
30,02
24,70
46,40
24,31
49,41
48,85
52,20
24,30
27,90
26,83
27,39
27,94
40,86
37,41

1:51:00
1:31:14
1:36:22
1:32:14
1:52:15
1:43:05
1:30:25
1:39:13
1:35:01
2:02:06
1:54:19
1:32:54
1:40:00
1:40:36
1:37:30
1:51:57
1:41:23
1:27:59
1:.57:57
1:35:06
1:52:23
1:45:24
1:55:05
1:29:07
1:42:43
1:42:03
1:42:54
1:45:32
2:03:31
2:13:22

2,34
2,85
2,70
2,82
2,32
2,52
2,88
2,62
2,74
2,13
2,27
2,80
2,60
2,58
2,67
2,32
2,56
2,96
2,20
2,73
2,31
2,47
2,26
2,92
2,53
2,55
2,53
2,46
2,10
1,95

75,59
75,25
74,79
74,63
74,30
74,00
73,69
73,39
72,20
71,15
68,99
67,79
67,78
66,49
65,92
64,59
63,87
63,77
63,30
62,41
62,15
61,82
61,24
60,40
57,14
56,00
55,80
52,85
48,69
47,44

586
427
543
555
798
723
599
564
473
734
717
576
788
611
674
1005
778
844
1249
999
953
941
934
541
1168
1215
925
970
1250
1432



